SWINDON
TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 409

Saturday, 18 January 2025

Course:

262m Flat
1 Detroit Dixie
2 Caicedo
3 Cant Stop Me Now
4 Louies Flyer
5 Eze
6 Bluejig Buzz

7 Detroit Deano

476m Flat

8 ANY SECOND NOW
Teekay Three

1426 1222 1st
5430 2111

Rls

Mid

MidWide

Mid

Mid

Wide

Mid

1% RIs,Led-1&Fr4

2nd 1% Wide,Led1-4

30.4

30.7

25.6

34.4

34.0

33.0

29.7

26.4
31.5

Going +10
T xLame 15.83
T xRest 15.56
T xLame 15.92

T xLame 16.00

T 15.26

T xRest 15.59

T Nvice 15.98
Going +20

T2 ReQul 29.65
T2 Qlfyg 29.78




